STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

KARL F. ROLVAAG

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

	ctor, American Rehabilitation Foundation,
1800 Chicago Avenue, Minneapolis Of Hennepin	_County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing especial trust and confidence in yo	our prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you
the said Dr. Paul Ellwood, Jr., as a member	of the Governor's Citizens Council on
Aging for a term beginning December 3	1, 1965, and expiring December 31, 1967,
pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 256.97	' 5
You are therefore by these presents, appointed	ed and commissioned as a member of the Governor's
Citizens Council on Aging	as aforesaid,
- 경우[24] [인터 그리 - 이 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of_	Governor's Citizens Council on Aging
	together with all the rights, powers and
me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled,	or expire by force or reason of any law of this State. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set
	my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
	eighth day of June
	in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred sixty-six, and of the State the one hundred ninth
	Lart 7 Kelman
	STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED
SECRETARY OF STATE	JUL 1 5 1966
	Joseph L. America 050 Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

KARL F. ROLVAAG

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

	ector, American Rehabilitation Foundation,
1800 Chicago Avenue, Minneapolis Of Hennepin	County, SENDS GREETING:
Reposing especial trust and confidence in y	our prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you
the said Dr. Paul Ellwood, Jr., as a membe	r of the Governor's Citizens Council on
Aging for a term beginning December	31, 1965, and expiring December 31, 1967,
pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 256.9	75
You are therefore by these presents, appoint	ted and commissioned as a member of the Governor's
Citizens Council on Aging	as aforesaid,
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of	Governor's Citizens Council on Aging
	together with all the rights, powers and
me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled,	or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
	eighth day of June in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred sixty-six, and of the State the one hundred ninth
	Lar & Lalvan
Joseph & Stranger	STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED
SECRETARY OF STATE	JUL 1 5 1966 Secretary of State